1.00 5  1695.0079573A  1,695.0031  0.00SAREE  SOFIYA  1,895.00

1.00 6  1395.0084280A  1,395.0031  0.00SAREE  AIRPOT  1,895.00

1.00 7  1750.0084461A  1,750.0035  0.00ANARKALI  PANTSET MISTI  2,150.00

1.00 8  2250.0083953A  2,250.0035  0.00DRESS   ANARKALI DC/AD 9010  2,595.00

For KHANDWA BAZAR

8.00

11725.00

Invoice Total :

RS. ELEVEN THOUSAND SEVEN HUNDRED TWENTY-FIVE ONLY

No Return No Exchange............

* No Cash Return,No Gurrantee,

* Exchange Within 3 Days from 10 to 12.

* Thanks. Visit Again.

TERM &CONDITION.

0.00  11725.00Total  14970.00